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Bezeichnung

21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
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21.06
21.07
21.08

Summe (3. 0G)

21.09
21.10
21.11

Summe (DG)

11 Stg.
17,73/ 280

Funktion

EINGANGSBEREICH / VORRAUM

WC /DU
BAD
ANKLEIDE
SCHLAFEN

KIND / GAST / BURO
HW- / ABST.RAUM

KOCHEN / ESSEN

DACHTERRASSE

KOCHEN / ESSEN / WOHNEN

DU/ WC
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EINGANGSBEREICH / VORRAUM
Parkett 21.51 m?
28.82 m

Grundfldche (m?)

21.06
KIND { GAST / BURO

Parkett

1397 m?

16.87Tm

Joh. Poindecker Handels GmbH

Wohnflache (m?)
20,862
3,672
7,783
8,759
13,722
13,550
3,317
23,468
95,133
6,448
31,421
2,349
40,218

g
g
H
7 210
B4D
Fiesen
E@ 8021
s 1748 m
n
i
1}
i
)
raynhoch
[ —
[ Aty

www.poindecker.at



Top 21 (b)
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Joh. Poindecker Handels GmbH



